Bid No. 12-22 Montana East 36-inch Water Line Extension – Phase II (Homestead, Ranchos Real Pump Station to Edgemere) Pre-Bid Meeting Attendance List 

· Miguel C. Venegas
· El Paso Water 
· mcvenegas@epwater.org
· 915-621-2049
· Claudia Lara 
· El Paso Water 
· clara@epwater.org 
· 915-594-5544
· Geoffrey Espineli 
· El Paso Water 
· gespineli@epwater.org 
· 915-594-5591
· Ivan Hernandez 
· El Paso Water 
· IHernandez@epwater.org 
· 915-594-5560
· Robert Davidson 
· El Paso Water 
· rdavidson@epwater.org 
· Veronica Garcia 
· El Paso Water 
· v.garcia@epwater.org 
· 915-594-5677
· Yesenia Martinez 
· El Paso Water 
· ymaritnez@epwater.org 
· 915-594-5686
· Kimberly Labree 
· Parkhill 
· klabree@parkhill.com 
· 915-
· Cody Vandiver 
· Thompson Pipe Group 
· cvandiver@thompsonpipegroup.com 
· 214-208-4889


· Monte Dwaynie 
· Robert Wyatt Contracting 
· monte@rwc-tx.com 
· 512-785-6147
· Hemraj Parate 
· Robert Wyatt Contracting 
· hemraj@rwc-tx.com 
· 915-261-6852
· Kyle Wroblewski 
· Aegion/Underground Solutions 
· kwroblewski@aegion.com 
· 817-996-7267
· Brenda Penner 
· Smithco Construction Inc. 
· brenda@smithco.cc 
· 575-894-6161
· Rylan Edgmon 
· Smithco Construction Inc. 
· rylan@smithco.cc 
· 575-740-3492
· Chris Williams 
· Kingsley Constructors Inc. 
· Chris.Williams@kci.cc 
· 817-714-0704
· John Pennekamp
· S.J. Louis Construction, Inc.
· estimators@sjlouis.com
· 320-253-9291
